
U.S. 60 Water Dist. Of Shelby & Franklin Counties. KY 
(Name of Utility) 

MONTHLY RA TES: 

5/8 X % Inch Meter: 
First 1,000 gallons (Minimum Bill) 
Next 2,000 gallons (per 1,000 gallons) 
Next 2,000 gallons (per 1,000 gallons) 
Over 5,000 gallons (per 1,000 gallons) 

1 Inch Meter: 
First 5,000 gallons (Minimum Bill) 
Over 5,000 gallons (per 1,000 gallons) 

2 Inch Meter: 
First 25,000 gallons (Minimum Bill) 
Over 25,000 gallons (per 1,000 gallons) 

Bulle User Rate: 
First 1,000 gallons (Minimum Bill) 
Over 1,000 gallons (per 1,000 gallons) 

Wholesale Water Rates: 
First 25,000 gallons (Minimum Bill) 
Over 25,000 gallons (per 1,000 gallons) 

FOR Shelby. Franklin. Soencer and Anderson Counties 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. ____ ___,3,.__ ___ _ 

=Ori=·gm~·=fil,._ __ SHEETNO .. _ __.l.__ ___ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 2016--00366 

_____ SHEET NO., _____ _ 

$14.28 (I) 
7.83 
6.57 
5.96 

$43.08 
5.96 

$162.28 
5.96 

$4.12 
4.12 

$162.28 
5.96 

DATE OF ISSUE. ______ J....,µl,....v_..24=· =>20'-"'18,.__ _ ___ _ 
Month I Date I Year 

DATEEFFECTIVE. ____ ~~~~~.t__ ___ _ 

ISSUEDBY~cJ~J. .. ~~~L_..(.;,~..f,i!.C::...::..--="-----
TITLE. _________ ~Ch==airman===-------

BY AUTHORilY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. 2017-00432 DATED December 8. 2017 

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Gwen R. Pinson
Executive Director

EFFECTIVE

11/12/2017
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

DanielE.Hinton
32118




